Position

Principal
Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Special Projects Tchr.

Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Math Coach
Resource Teacher
Elementary Teacher

School Counselor

Special Education Teacher

Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Tosa Literacy Coach
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Secretary Il - School
Elementary Teacher

Custodian Il

Telecom Tech - School

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne

Hawthorne

Department

York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School

Total Wages

$119,512
$94,453
$94,144
$91,966
$90,117
$87,732
$87,377
$87,233
$87,107
$87,050
$86,494
$86,153
$85,787
$85,319
$85,056
$84,183
$83,816
$83,775
$82,445
$80,548
$79,558
$77,856
$77,579
$73,925
$65,008
$62,380
$55,144
$51,835
$47,248
$46,209

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,567
$19,934
$25,255
$19,711
$24,902
$19,359
$19,327
$24,656
$19,304
$24,638
$21,335
$19,222

$7,289
$19,153
$19,133
$21,146
$24,362
$21,582
$21,006
$20,843
$20,760
$19,313
$20,588
$18,180
$22,810
$19,297
$18,277
$16,304
$17,364
$19,678



Custodian |

Speech Teachers

Clerk Typist Il - School
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Health Clerk
Custodian |

Campus Security Officer
Elementary Teacher
Aide - Rsp

Aide - Rsp

Elementary Teacher
Aide - Sdc

Aide - Sdc

Aide - Sdc

Custodian |

Aide - Sdc

Aide - Rsp

Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Aide - Rsp

Aide - Rsp

Elementary Teacher

Custodian |

Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne

Hawthorne

York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School
York School

$46,207
$44,569
$42,138
$39,192
$38,391
$34,804
$33,493
$29,901
$28,654
$27,041
$20,259
$20,246
$19,013
$16,741
$15,690
$14,858
$14,398
$14,202
$13,678
$10,255
$10,080
$10,043

$9,859

$9,701

$6,960

$6,914

$2,476

$17,247
$17,782
$18,871
$3,333
$15,165
$10,159
$15,864
$13,595
$3,310
$7,076
$0
$1,033
$2,598
$0

$0

$0
$5,219
$0
$1,585
$0
$1,166
$0

$0

$0
$771
$465
$74



