Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Hawthorne	York School	\$119,512	\$27,567
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$94,453	\$19,934
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$94,144	\$25,255
Special Projects Tchr.		Hawthorne	York School	\$91,966	\$19,711
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$90,117	\$24,902
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$87,732	\$19,359
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$87,377	\$19,327
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$87,233	\$24,656
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$87,107	\$19,304
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$87,050	\$24,638
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$86,494	\$21,335
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$86,153	\$19,222
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$85,787	\$7,289
Math Coach		Hawthorne	York School	\$85,319	\$19,153
Resource Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$85,056	\$19,133
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$84,183	\$21,146
School Counselor		Hawthorne	York School	\$83,816	\$24,362
Special Education Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$83,775	\$21,582
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$82,445	\$21,006
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$80,548	\$20,843
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$79,558	\$20,760
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$77,856	\$19,313
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$77,579	\$20,588
Tosa Literacy Coach		Hawthorne	York School	\$73,925	\$18,180
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$65,008	\$22,810
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$62,380	\$19,297
Secretary II - School		Hawthorne	York School	\$55,144	\$18,277
Elementary Teacher		Hawthorne	York School	\$51,835	\$16,304
Custodian II		Hawthorne	York School	\$47,248	\$17,364
Telecom Tech - School		Hawthorne	York School	\$46,209	\$19,678

Custodian I	Hawthorne	York School	\$46,207	\$17,247
Speech Teachers	Hawthorne	York School	\$44,569	\$17,782
Clerk Typist II - School	Hawthorne	York School	\$42,138	\$18,871
Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	York School	\$39,192	\$3,333
Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	York School	\$38,391	\$15,165
Special Education Teacher	Hawthorne	York School	\$34,804	\$10,159
Health Clerk	Hawthorne	York School	\$33,493	\$15,864
Custodian I	Hawthorne	York School	\$29,901	\$13,595
Campus Security Officer	Hawthorne	York School	\$28,654	\$3,310
Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	York School	\$27,041	\$7,076
Aide - Rsp	Hawthorne	York School	\$20,259	\$0
Aide - Rsp	Hawthorne	York School	\$20,246	\$1,033
Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	York School	\$19,013	\$2,598
Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	York School	\$16,741	\$0
Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	York School	\$15,690	\$0
Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	York School	\$14,858	\$0
Custodian I	Hawthorne	York School	\$14,398	\$5,219
Aide - Sdc	Hawthorne	York School	\$14,202	\$0
Aide - Rsp	Hawthorne	York School	\$13,678	\$1,585
Playground Supervisor	Hawthorne	York School	\$10,255	\$0
Playground Supervisor	Hawthorne	York School	\$10,080	\$1,166
Playground Supervisor	Hawthorne	York School	\$10,043	\$0
Playground Supervisor	Hawthorne	York School	\$9,859	\$0
Aide - Rsp	Hawthorne	York School	\$9,701	\$0
Aide - Rsp	Hawthorne	York School	\$6,960	\$771
Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	York School	\$6,914	\$465
Custodian I	Hawthorne	York School	\$2,476	\$74